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9350709
9839210
8993497
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11356540
11261830

9838122
9395310
9837820
8003835
8992882
9348050
9853300

11485541
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10823914
11260929

9281074
9853335
9403983
9835202
9837305

PRO3410

Nome

Alex Sion Turkie Farina
Alexandre Resende Ferreira
Allan Almeida Santos
Amanda Parizoto Gales
Andre Lucas P R Vasconcelos
Bruno Batista de Oliveira
Bruno Brandao Inacio

Bruno Freitas Rego

Caio Silva Teixeira

Christian Braga Kedor
Daniel Lavedonio de Lima
Diego Bechara M Veronesi
Douglas Carvalho Ramos
Edmundo Octavio H Del Angel
Eduardo Otto Rodrigues
Enrique William G e Franco
Fabio Fusimoto Pires

Felipe Coelho de Abreu Pinna
Fernando Vicente G Monteiro
Florian Schopp

Gabriel da Cunha Rodrigues
Gabriel Henrique ] Ribeiro
Gabriel Martins Duarte
Gabriel Roberti Passini
Gabriel Takeshi M Yamasaki
Gabriela von Staa Guedes
Giovanni Abeni dos Santos
Giovanni Araujo Cavalcante
Guilherme Busato Vecchi
Gustavo Greco da Silva
Gustavo Nunes Ramires
Henrique Minoru Hattori

Ian Alkmin Santos La Rosa
Igor Manuel Teixeira Ortega
Igor Ribeiro dos Santos

Joshua de Rezende A Simionato

Luana Vicente Leite
Lucas Komlodi C Pereira
Lucas Saraceni Carvalho
Matheus Silva Camargo
Michel Kagan
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7,3
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3,1
4,8
3,4
5,8
3,3



11261548 Murilo Viana Teixeira Alvares

8914122
9837434
9381405
9836944
9836878
9837708
9348877
9868300
8994780
9426731
9868085

PRO3410

Natanael Magalhaes Cardoso
Pedro de Moraes Ligabue
Priscila Franco Veras
Rafael Alves de Souza
Rafael Seiji Uezu Higa
Renato de Oliveira Freitas
Rodrigo Perrucci Macharelli
Thabata Pontes L Risso
Thiago Fagundes Pinho
Victor Passos de Pinho
Vitor Tiveron de A Santos
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